Corner sofa - Glamour (Pull-out with €809.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material
Filling

SKU

311

189
238x142

92

4ty

70
Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left @B
Cream
Cream
Microfiber
Microfiber
Plastic

Pocket springs with Bonell springs and
breathable foam

6923-LL-93941105B




