## Corner sofa - Glamour (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€809.00

Length	311
Width	189
Sleeping area	238x142
Height	92
Seat height	44
Depth of buttocks	70
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Corner	Left
Color	Cream
Color of body	Cream
Material	Microfiber
Material of body	Microfiber
Leg material	Plastic
Filling	Pocket springs with Bonell springs and breathable foam
SKU	6923-LL-93941105B

